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Bristol (Pennsylvania, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Jefferson Avenue

Auction Opens. Fri, May 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0202
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0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233

Title

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVD Cabinet - C
DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVDs -B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

CDsAnd More - B
Treadmill - C

Super Nintendo - B
PS2-B

PS2-B

Rain Gear And More- B
Old Trunk - B
Cameras And More- A
Men's Hunting Gear - A
Car Speakers And More - A
Pressure Cooker - A
Radio - A

12

Auction Closes. Wed, May 31 8:00pm ET

Lot
0234

0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265

Title

Brother Word Processing Typewriter And More
-A

Books And More - A

Luggage - A

Fan- A

Fan- A

Stereo - A

Children's Games And More - B
Exercise Equipment - A
Cleaning And More - A
Nautica Bed Comforter - A
Holiday Decorations - A
Freezer - C

Roho Inflatable Cushion - A
Hair Care- A

Kitchen Products - A
Housewares - A

Crockpot And More - A
Household - A

Crockpot And More - A
Homegoods -

Christmas Decorations - A
Vintage Playboy Magazines - A
Vintage Playboy Magazine - A
Something For Everyone - A
Home Health Aides- A

Old Clock - A

DVD's-A

Harley Davidson Collectables- A
DVD's- A

DVD's-A

ToolsAnd More- A

Vintage Bakers Table - A
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Lot Title

0266 Humidor - A

0267 Humidor - A

0268 Pioneer Floor Speakers- A
0269 ExerciseBike- A

0270 Electronics- A

0271 Hoover Vacuum - A

0272 Air Purifiers- A

0273 Dry Sink - B

0274 Antique Bottles- A

0275 DVD's-A

0276 Oak Filing Cabinet - B
0277 Futon-C

0278 Wood Wall Art - B

0279 Dog Crate and More- C
0280 Aladdinette kerosene heater - C
0281 Cast Iron Dutch Oven

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



